
HASIL CEK_Jurnal Haris 3
by Jurnal Haris 3 Haris

Submission date: 12-Apr-2022 09:09AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1808387680
File name: Jurnal Haris 3.docx (2.72M)
Word count: 5234
Character count: 28390



1
1

1

1

1
1
1

1 1

1

1

1

5



1

2

2



1

1

2

3



1

1

1

5



1

1
1

1

1
1



1

3

4

4



1

1



1

1

1

1



1

1
1

1



3







14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

0%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 10%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

HASIL CEK_Jurnal Haris 3
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journal.uinsgd.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to School of Business and
Management ITB
Student Paper

www.jurnal.unsyiah.ac.id
Internet Source

alldokument.com
Internet Source

staff.uad.ac.id
Internet Source


